
855.517

855.527

855.507/8

855.589

855.537

855.547

855.547 0	-	 4 8 36
855.536 0	-	 3 8 40
855.517 0	-	 5 8 53
855.507 0	-	10 8 53
855.508	* 0	-	10 8 53
855.527	* 0	-	20 8 66.5
855.537	* 0	-	30 8 76
855.557	* 0	-	50 10 83

855.589	* 	 0	-	80 14 112

Item	No. Measuring	
range/mm

Clamping	
stem	ø/mm

Dial	
ø/mm

Graduation 0.01 mm:

Graduation 0.1 mm:

*	Back	with	lug.

Peacock dial indicators 0.1 and 0.01 mm
	 Measuring	range:	0	-	80	mm.
	 Graduation:	0.1	or	0.01	mm.
	 Clamping	stem:	ø	8,	10	or	14	mm.
	 Rotatable	dial.
	 Adjustable	tolerance	markers.

	 Flat	back	or	back	with	lug	*.
	 DIN	878.
	 Delivery	in	a	case.
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